
    York University Co-operative Day Care Centre Tuition Fees: July to December 2022 

ADDITIONAL DAILY FEES COVER: March and Christmas Breaks, PA Days and Holidays (Kinders- $14.89 AND School Age- $13.05) 

 
 MONTH INFANTS 

$75.70 per day 
TODDLERS 

$65.96 per day 
PRESCHOOLERS 
$56.45 per day  

KINDERGARTEN 
$41.55 per day 

SCHOOL AGE 
$30.89 per day 

  
July 

 
21 

 
$1589.70 

 
21 

 
$1385.16 

 
21 

 
$1185.45 

21 
Camp starts 

July 1st 

 
$1185.24 

21 
Camp starts 

July 1st 

 
$922.74 

 

  
August 

 
23 

 
$1741.10 

 
23 

 
$1517.08 

 
23 

 
$1298.35 

 
23 

 

 
$1298.12 

 
23 

 

 
$1010.62 

 

  
September 

 

22 
 

$1665.40 

 

22 
 

$1451.12 

 

22 
 

$1241.90 
22 

Camp ends  
Sept 4th  

 
$943.88 

22 
Camp ends  

Sept 4th  

 
$705.68 

  
October 

 
21 

 
$1589.70 

 
21 

 
$1385.16 

 
21 

 
$1185.45 

21 
PAD: 

Oct 7th 

 
$887.44 

21 
PAD: 

Oct 7th 

 
$661.74 

  
November 

 
22 

 

 
$1665.40 

 
22 

 

 
$1451.12 

 
22 

 

 
$1241.90 

22 
PAD: 

Nov 18th 

 
$928.99 

22 
PAD: 

Nov 18th 

 
$692.63 

  
December 

 

20 
 

$1514.00 

 

20 
 

$1319.20 

 

20 
 

$1129.00 
20 

PAD: Dec 2nd 
Holiday 
Break:  

Dec 26th-30th  

 
$845.89 

20 
PAD: Dec 2nd 

Holiday 
Break:  

Dec 26th-30th  

 
$630.85 

  # Days Per 
Month 

Monthly 
Fee 

# Days Per 
Month 

Monthly 
Fee 

# Days Per 
Month 

Monthly 
Fee 

# Days Per 
Month 

Monthly 
Fee 

# Days Per 
Month 

Monthly 
Fee 

Families WITH a Subsidy Agreement with the City of Toronto:  Your monthly totals your daily fee x the number of attendance days in the month. 

 

Our preferred method of payment for is through E-Mail Transfers.  These transfers are to be made before or on the first of every month. 
Instructions for an E-Transfer Payment as follow: 

1. Login to your bank account and choose "e-mail money" option.   
2. Enter your email address. 
3. You will be asked for your Recipient’s name – York University Cooperative Daycare  
4. Next, you will be asked for your Recipient’s email – daycare@yorku.ca 
5. Enter payment details (i.e., $1200). 
6. Create and type in a security question and security answer.  Use “What is your child’s name?”  The answer should be (your child’s first name). 
7. You can confirm if the e-transfer was sent by “viewing status.” 


