

York University Co-operative Day Care Centre Tuition Fees: July to December 2022

ADDITIONAL DAILY FEES COVER: March and Christmas Breaks, PA Days and Holidays (Kinders- \$14.89 AND School Age- \$13.05)

MONTH	INFANTS \$75.70 per day		TODDLERS \$65.96 per day		PRESCHOOLERS \$56.45 per day		KINDERGARTEN \$41.55 per day		SCHOOL AGE \$30.89 per day	
July	21	\$1589.70	21	\$1385.16	21	\$1185.45	21 Camp starts July 1st	\$1185.24	21 Camp starts July 1st	\$922.74
August	23	\$1741.10	23	\$1517.08	23	\$1298.35	23	\$1298.12	23	\$1010.62
September	22	\$1665.40	22	\$1451.12	22	\$1241.90	22 Camp ends Sept 4th	\$943.88	22 Camp ends Sept 4th	\$705.68
October	21	\$1589.70	21	\$1385.16	21	\$1185.45	21 PAD: Oct 7th	\$887.44	21 PAD: Oct 7th	\$661.74
November	22	\$1665.40	22	\$1451.12	22	\$1241.90	22 PAD: Nov 18th	\$928.99	22 PAD: Nov 18th	\$692.63
December	20	\$1514.00	20	\$1319.20	20	\$1129.00	20 PAD: Dec 2 nd Holiday Break: Dec 26 th -30th	\$845.89	20 PAD: Dec 2 nd Holiday Break: Dec 26 th -30th	\$630.85
	# Days Per Month	Monthly Fee	# Days Per Month	Monthly Fee	# Days Per Month	Monthly Fee	# Days Per Month	Monthly Fee	# Days Per Month	Monthly Fee

Families <u>WITH</u> a Subsidy Agreement with the City of Toronto: Your monthly totals your daily fee x the number of attendance days in the month.

Our preferred method of payment for is through E-Mail Transfers. These transfers are to be made *before or on the first of every month*. Instructions for an E-Transfer Payment as follow:

- 1. Login to your bank account and choose "e-mail money" option.
- 2. Enter your email address.
- 3. You will be asked for your Recipient's name York University Cooperative Daycare
- 4. Next, you will be asked for your Recipient's email daycare@yorku.ca
- 5. Enter payment details (i.e., \$1200).
- 6. Create and type in a security question and security answer. Use "What is your child's name?" The answer should be (your child's first name).
- 7. You can confirm if the e-transfer was sent by "viewing status."